This section has two parts:
• A Selection Guide that walks you through the process of
selecting the correct RXE device for a circuit.
• Product Data that outlines electrical characteristics,
physical characteristics, agency recognitions, environmental
specifications, component layouts, tape and reel specifications,
and ordering information for RXE devices.
RXE Selection Guide

4
Raychem Circuit Protection Devices   RXE Devices   175
Ordering information
Product Bag Tape and reel AMMO Standard
description quantity quantity pack package
RXE010 500 10000
RXE010-2 3000 15000
RXE010-AP 2000 10000
RXE017 500 10000
RXE017-2 2500 12500
RXE017-AP 1500 7500
RXE020 500 10000
RXE020-2 3000 15000
RXE020-AP 2000 10000
RXE025 500 10000
RXE025-2 3000 15000
RXE025-AP 2000 10000
RXE030 500 10000
RXE030-2 3000 15000
RXE030-AP 2000 10000
RXE040 500 10000
RXE040-2 3000 15000
RXE040-AP 2000 10000
RXE050 500 10000
RXE050-2 3000 15000
RXE050-AP 2000 10000
RXE065 500 10000
RXE065-2 3000 15000
RXE065-AP 2000 10000
RXE075 500 10000
RXE075-2 3000 15000
RXE075-AP 2000 10000
RXE090 500 10000
RXE090-2 3000 15000
RXE090-AP 2000 10000
RXE0110 500 10000
RXE110-2 1500 7500
RXE110-AP 1000 5000
RXE135 500 10000
RXE135-2 1500 7500

4
176   RXE Devices   Raychem Circuit Protection Devices
Part numbering system
RXE suffix
Blank = Bulk packaged
- 2 = Tape and reel
- AP = AMMO pack
- 1 = 25.4-mm (1.0 inch) minimum lead length
K = Kinked leads
S = Straight leads
Current rating
Part marking system
V 60
Voltage rating
Raychem symbol
X
Part ID
Product family (RXE)
Lot number/Date code
(may be on the back)
Example
V      60
X 1 8 5
V
N K 8 C
V
V
RXE
Radial Leaded
• Operation beyond maximum ratings or improper use may result in
device damage and possible electrical arcing and flame.
• These devices are intended for protection against occasional over-
current or overtemperature fault conditions, and should not be used
when repeated fault conditions are anticipated.
WARNING:
Part Part
description ID
RXE010 010
RXE017 017
RXE020 020
RXE025 025
RXE030 030
RXE040 040
RXE050 050
RXE065 065
RXE075 075
RXE090 090
RXE110 110
RXE135 135
RXE160 160
RXE185 185
RXE250 250
RXE300 300
RXE375 375
RXE(7)  1/15/99 11:44 AM  Page 176